
Town-District Enrolled Voted % Town-District Enrolled Voted %

Avon 1 1,223 508 41.5% Mt. Morris 1 859 368 42.8%
Avon 2 1,214 566 46.6% Mt. Morris 2 801 257 32.1%
Avon 3 1,146 557 48.6% Mt. Morris 3 800 310 38.8%
Avon 4 1,197 539 45.0% Totals 2,460 935 38.0%
Totals 4,780 2,170 45.4%

North Dansville 1 940 390 41.5%
Caledonia 1 963 340 35.3% North Dansville 2 795 308 38.7%
Caledonia 2 966 336 34.8% North Dansville 3 881 297 33.7%
Caledonia 3 985 365 37.1% North Dansville 4 584 222 38.0%
Totals 2,914 1,041 35.7% Totals 3,200 1217 38.0%

Conesus 1 777 438 56.4% Nunda 1 1,289 545 42.3%
Conesus 2 895 497 55.5% Nunda 2 454 204 44.9%
Totals 1,672 935 55.9% Totals 1,743 749 43.0%

Geneseo 1 1,376 643 46.7% Ossian 1 474 210 44.3%
Geneseo 2 995 478 48.0% Totals 474 210 44.3%
Geneseo 3 1,049 531 50.6%
Geneseo 4 863 476 55.2% Portage 1 491 252 51.3%
Geneseo 5 1,690 153 9.1% Totals 491 252 51.3%
Totals 5,973 2,281 38.2%

Sparta 1 1,046 415 39.7%
Groveland 1 660 358 54.2% Totals 1,046 415 39.7%
Groveland 2 362 181 50.0%
Totals 1,022 539 52.7% Springwater 1 1,379 724 52.5%

Totals 1,379 724 52.5%
Leicester 1 1,382 554 40.1%
Totals 1,382 554 40.1% West Sparta 1 757 287 37.9%

Totals 757 287 37.9%
Lima 1 1,577 732 46.4%
Lima 2 1,239 635 51.3% York 1 947 389 41.1%
Totals 2,816 1,367 48.5% York 2 1,243 475 38.2%

Totals 2,190 864 39.5%
Livonia 1 1,099 557 50.7%
Livonia 2 1,085 552 50.9%
Livonia 3 918 492 53.6%
Livonia 4 1,009 507 50.2%
Livonia 5 1,106 553 50.0%
Totals 5,217 2,661 51.0%

County Total 39,516 17,201 43.5%

133rd Assembly 39,516 17,201 43.5%
57th Senate 17,191 7,846 45.6%
59th Senate 22,325 9,355 41.9%
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